

## 2024 HAWKETTES YOUTH CAMP T-SHIRT SPONSORSHIP FORM

Please complete this form and return it by August 5, 2024, with payment. Please email kathryn.hawkettes@gmail.com with any questions.

The Hawkettes Dance Team is hosting their annual youth dance camp for all K5-8th graders on August 22 & 23, 2024 at Arrowhead High School! This is the team's largest fundraiser of the year, with 100% of the profits going to support team expenses. A few of these expenses include new competition dresses, game day dresses, choreography fees, team appeal and much more.

This year, we are inviting businesses, family and friends to assist in helping our team raise money for the team. By donating, your business logo or family name will be included on the t-shirts that will be distributed to every participant – in 2023 we had over 160! Participants will wear their tshirt during halftime at the Arrowhead Varsity Football Game vs Marquette High School on Friday, August 23, 2024. Thank you for your consideration!

Please select a sponsor level to help support the AHS Hawkettes:

Diamond	\$300
Platinum	\$200
Gold	\$100
Bronze	\$50

## Sponsor Contact Information

Company Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Contact Person Email: \_\_\_\_\_

Address:\_\_\_\_\_

MAIL THIS FORM BY AUGUST 5, 2024

Please email your Business Logo if you would like that included on the t-shirt to kathryn.hawkettes@gmail.com. Hawkettes Sponors Diamond \$300 Platinum Gold \$200 \$100 Bronze \$50

Company Contact Person: \_\_\_\_\_

Contact Person Phone:\_\_\_\_\_

City:\_\_\_\_\_ State:\_\_\_ Zip :\_\_\_\_\_

Arrowhead High School Attn: Hawkettes Dance Team 800 North Ave., Hartland, WI 53029 Make checks payable to Arrowhead High School